
 
 Department of Environmental Protection - MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET Industrial Stakeholders June 7, 2019 

    LAST FIRST AFFILIATION E-MAIL 

1 X  Abbuhl Randall Weston Solutions r.abbuhl@westonsolutions.com 

2 X  Bankowski Rich Rutgers University rbankowski@aps.rutgers.edu 

3 X  Barry Erin DCO ebarry@dcoenergy.com 

4 X  Brown Patricia Versar pbrown@versar.com 

5 X  Brown Sharon Bayonne Energy Center sharon.brown@ethosenergygroup.com 

6 X  Cantor Ray NJBIA rcantor@njbia.org 

7 X  Cavanaugh Glenn Sims Metal Mgt. glenn.cavanaugh@simsmm.com 

8 X  Choromanski Edward Enviro Cop LLC ed@envirocop.com 

9 X  Corbin Bill Pawson Associates b.corbin@pawson-associates.com 

10 X  DeCarlo Lynn Marie Suez NJ lynnmarie.decarlo@unitedwater.com 

11 X  Dininno Michael MCUA mdininno@mcua.com 

12 X  Driscol Mark Talen Energy mark.driscol@talenenergy.com 

13 X  Durham Barry NAES Corp barry.durham@naes.com 

14 X  Gorman Erin PSEG erin.gorman@pseg.com 

15 X  Greene Maggie ALL 4 mgreene@all4inc.com 

16 X  Hanna Toby ERM toby.hanna@erm.com 

17 X  Held Joann  ATAS joannheld@comcast.net 

18 X  Hemperly Josh ERM josh.hemperly@erm.com 

19 X  Higgins Kerry The WCM Group Inc. khiggins@wcmgroup.com 

20 X  Kesack Bill CMI wkesack@compliance.com 

21 X  Koncsol Dean Baron Environmental dean.koncsol@baronenv.com 
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22 X  Kwiatkowski Joe Trinity jkwiatkowski@trinityconsultants.com 

23 X  Law Dennis Langan dlaw@langan.com 

24 X  Lulla Richard Mott McDonald richard.lulla@hatchmott.com 

25 X  Luzetsky Robert Red Oak Power robert.luzetsky@naes.com 

26 X  Magura Marissa PS&S mmagura@psands.com 

26 X  Malta Laura JBMDL Laura.Malta.1@us.af.mil 

27 X  McCavley Sean Chapman ES smccavley@chapmanes.com 

28 X  McGlynn Merritt ALL 4 mmcglynn@all4inc.com 

29 X  Medley Tiffany Cornerstone Env. Group tiffany.medley@cornerstoneeg.com 

30 X  Mitchell Bill VIM Technologies bill.mitchell@vimtechnologies.com 

31 X  Muto Nick RTP Environmental muto@rtpenv.com 

32 X  Napp Gary AKRF gnapp@akrf.com 

33 X  Oliver Steve PS&S Environmental soliver@psands.com 

34 X  Pandolph John S. WCM Group jpandolph@wcmgroup.com 

35 X  Pejavara Anju Valtris anju.pejavara@valtris.com 

36 X  Picard Shawn Bayonne Energy Center shawn.picard@ethosenergygroup.com 

37 X  Radow Sadat Ellen Van Dalen Brow esadat@vanbrow.com 

38 X  Roessler Tim NuStar tim.roessler@nustarenergy.com 

39 X  Sadashivam Sundar Trinity Consultants ssadashivam@trinityconsultants.com 

40 X  Schaffer Michael ERM michael.schaffer@erm.com 

41 X  Skacel Wolf Enviro Cop LLC wolf@envirocop.com 

42 X  Sorrentino Kristi Chapman ES ksorrentino@chapmanes.com 

43 X  Speace Ellen Georgia Pacific ellen.speace@gapac.com 
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44 X  Staub Jeff Viking Yacht jstaub@vikingyacht.com 

45 X  Trupin Mike Trinity Consultants mtrupin@trinityconsultants.com 

46 X  Vaccaro Rich Madison Vector MadisonVector@aol.com 

47 X  Valeri John CSG Law jvaleri@csglaw.com 

48 X  Welch Paul Infineum paul.welch@infineum.com 

49 X  Wickstrom Thomas ERM tom.wickstrom@erm.com 
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